The Series 16G, 8G, & 4G Temperature/Process Loop Controllers
allow for monitoring and control of temperature or process conditions. The
controller features two independent control outputs for dual loop control
using on/off, auto-tune or self-tune PID, fuzzy logic, or manual control
methods. RS-485 interface is included with Modbus® communication
protocol, for easy bench-top configuration or integration with a PLC or
data control system.
• On/off, PID, fuzzy logic, or manual output control

latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES
SERIES
16G: 1/16 DIN temperature/process loop controller
8G: 1/8 DIN temperature/process loop controller
4G: 1/4 DIN temperature/process loop controller
OUTPUT 1
-2: Voltage pulse
-3: Relay
-5: Current
-6: Linear voltage
OUTPUT 2
-2: Voltage pulse
-3: Relay
-5: Current
-6: Linear voltage
OPTIONS
-LV: 24 VDC power
-BL: No logo
FUNCTION 2
-0: None
-1: Event
-2: Input retrans
-4: CT input
FUNCTION 1
-0: None
-1: Event
-3: Input retrans
-4: CT input
16G -2 3 -1
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
-LV1
1-57/64
[48.00] 3-7/16 [87.50]
1-49/64
[44.75]
1-3/4
[44.75]
17/64
[6.70]
1-57/64
[48.00]
11/16
[17.55]
4-21/64
[110.06]
2-45/64
[68.67]
5-33/64
[140.07]5-53/64
[148.03]
2-55/64
[72.78]
3-39/64
[91.49]
3-37/64
[91.00]
2-53/64
[71.66]
3-25/32
[95.92]
3-25/32
[96.01]
[LED SCREEN]
16G
4G